Hinsley Park - 2025 LCO

General Notes

OB: Street (curb), Creek, Court, Playground (concrete circle), Parking Lots

Layout Details

Hole Par Feet

3

O 0 N4 6o U b W N =

e N N T e )
N Ul B W N = O
B W W W W W W W W W W W Ww W Ww

[
~

=
(o]
w

356
215
150
270
380
325
320
270
240
190
225
285
230
260
280
320
392

380

Notes

Mando Left

Standard OB Rules Apply

OB: Creek (Marked) — Drop Zone Off Tee Only

OB: Left of Creek (Marked) — Drop Zone Off Tee Only
OB: Court — Optional Drop Zone

Standard OB Rules Apply

OB: Line Left (Drop Zone) / Creek (Marked) & Beyond
Standard OB Rules Apply

Standard OB Rules Apply

Standard OB Rules Apply

Standard OB Rules Apply

OB: Creek & Beyond (Marked)

OB: Creek & Beyond OB (Marked)

OB: Line Left (Point of OB)

Standard OB Rules Apply

Standard OB Rules Apply

Double Mando & OB Lines Before Mando Proceed to DZ | OB: Creek
(Marked) (Point of OB)

OB: Line Left (Drop Zone)



