

# Hinsley Park - 2025 LCO

## General Notes

OB: Street (curb), Creek, Court, Playground (concrete circle), Parking Lots

## Layout Details

### Hole Par Feet Notes

1	3	356	Mando Left
2	3	215	Standard OB Rules Apply
3	3	150	OB: Creek (Marked) – Drop Zone Off Tee Only
4	3	270	OB: Left of Creek (Marked) – Drop Zone Off Tee Only
5	4	380	OB: Court – Optional Drop Zone
6	3	325	Standard OB Rules Apply
7	3	320	OB: Line Left (Drop Zone) / Creek (Marked) & Beyond
8	3	270	Standard OB Rules Apply
9	3	240	Standard OB Rules Apply
10	3	190	Standard OB Rules Apply
11	3	225	Standard OB Rules Apply
12	3	285	OB: Creek & Beyond (Marked)
13	3	230	OB: Creek & Beyond OB (Marked)
14	3	260	OB: Line Left (Point of OB)
15	3	280	Standard OB Rules Apply
16	3	320	Standard OB Rules Apply
17	4	392	Double Mando & OB Lines Before Mando Proceed to DZ   OB: Creek (Marked) (Point of OB)
18	3	380	OB: Line Left (Drop Zone)